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DI - P                        BATHS / DROP-INPatio® 1675mm Drop-In Bath             

Technical Details

Product
• Patio 1675mm drop-in bath

Related Products
• Patio baths 

Kohler Code
18227A-0

Features
• Drop-in acrylic bath (fully reinforced)
• Also available as an 1800mm drop-in bath

Optional Accessories
• Tapware 

Top View

Front View Side View

Overflow and waste not included

Installation Notes:
• Floor must provide support for a minimum of 400kg and must be level.
• 40mm waste (not supplied) is required.

External Measurements
L 1675 x W 820 x D 520

Internal Measurements
Seating Width:  
Base Length:       
Depth:            

Full Capacity    
Dry Weight        

510mm
1245mm
492mm

300L
20kg


